GHM Messtechnik GmbH – Sales Center International
Schloßstraße 6 ● 88453 Erolzheim ● Germany
Fon +49-7354-937233-0 ● Fax -88
www.ghm-messtechnik.de ● info@ghm-messtechnik.de
Product Information Sensors and Instrumentation
Flow - diaphragm / limiter
Characteristics
System Flow

Brass construction:
CW614N nickelled,
1.4310, 1.4122
Stainless steel
construction: 1.4301,
1.4310, 1.4122
Weight see table "Dimensions and weights"
Installation
location
as desired
Dimensions and weights
G Nominal
width
Type L SW X Weight
kg
G 1/2 DN 15 KM-015G. 40 27 14 0.13
G 3/4 DN 20 KM-020G. 50 36 16 0.30
Ordering code
1. 2. 3. 4.
KM - G
For combination option, see table "Technical data"

Stainless steel
construction:
1.4571,  1.4310,
1.4301; 1.4121
Weight see table "Dimensions and weights"
Installation
location
as desired
Dimensions and weights
G Nominal
width
Type H Control
inputs
Weight
kg
G 3/4  A DN 20 KM-020A. 12 1 0.04
G 11/2  A DN 40 KM-040A. 12 2..3 0.11
G 2 A DN 50 KM-050A. 15 3..4 0.20
G 21/2  A DN 65 KM-065A. 15 5 0.30
G 3 A DN 80 KM-080A. 15 6..7 0.38
Ordering code
1. 2. 3. 4.
KM - A
1. Nominal width